



ALOHA SHINES 2025

At the O'ahu Country Club On Friday, May 2, 2025 at 5:30 PM

The Aloha Pilot Club cordially invites you to attend our inaugural fundraising event,

ALOHA SHINES, on Friday, May 2, 2025, at 5:30 PM at the O'ahu Country Club.

Bring out your **BLING**, get your **GLITTER** on, and join us

for a **SHINING** Celebration!

Guests at our ALOHA SHINES evening soirée will enjoy a savory menu of heavy pupus, a no-host bar, a beautiful Silent Auction, and other surprises for a delightful evening. We will also showcase the impact we have had on our community during our busy year, including projects with Lanakila Meals on Wheels, the Aloha Diaper Bank, Ronald McDonald House Charities, RYSE (Residential Youth Services and Empowerment), Salvation Army Angel Tree, and the Keiki Great Aloha Run.

The Aloha Pilot Club was chartered on January 15, 2024, and is a Honolulu-based affiliate of Pilot International, which was founded in 1921 in Macon, GA. The Aloha Pilot Club is one of four Pilot Clubs in Hawai'i, and is 100% operated by volunteer club members committed to making a positive difference in our community through selfless service to others. Your support will allow us to continue our mission of making a positive difference in our community. We look forward to seeing you there!

Mahalo for your support,

David Patterson
David Patterson
President, Aloha Pilot Club





ALOHA SHINES 2025

TICKET SALES FORM

Number of Seats: _____

Please reserve my tickets as indicated below:

Individual Seat: \$100 each

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$
I am unable to attend but wish to make a monetary donation in the amount of:
\$
Name
Name
Company Name (if applicable)
Mailing Address, City, State, Zip code
Phone Number: Please check if Cell phone number
Email Address

Make checks payable to Aloha Pilot Club Mail to: 843 Papalalo Place, Honolulu, HI 96825 Zelle and Venmo options available to alohapilottreas@gmail.com